
5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Jeugdwedstrijd 4 (pup/jun)

04 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 4  5

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Ids Hellinga Grou79 15

2 Otte Hilarides Heerenveen81 15

3 Jan Æesge van der Meer Hallum78 15

4 Sigrid van Es Heerenveen91 15

5 Tieme Bouma Nijeholtpade69 15

6 Maud de Vries Haule71 15

7 Derek Graansma Heerenveen89 15

8 Jurjen Dijkstra Oudebildtzijl76 15

9 Ilana Hokse Staphorst75 15

Hidde Boskma Harlingen66 15

Maurits Aalberts Dronrijp74 15

10 Allard van der Ende Heerenveen95 15

11 Joas van der Vaart Waskemeer87 15

Jesper ten Bloemendaal Sneek49 15

12 Jolien Hazeveld Donkerbroek84

13 Hidde Salomons Emmeloord70 15

14 Antje Ypma Damwâld85 15

15 Bente Dam Donkerbroek80 15

16 Lynn van Baaren Drachten83 15

Tobias Pleij IJlst72 14

17 Bernt Hut Waskemeer88 14

Philip Aalberts Dronrijp68 14

18 Idsart Hilarides Heerenveen82 13

Tooske Schrama St.-Annaparochie67 13

12-1-2026 18:47:42 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:08:40uur (gem. 34,7sec) 41,5km/h



5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Jeugdwedstrijd 4 (pup/jun)

04 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 4  5

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Ids Hellinga 15 079 8:40.389 28.58728.587

2 Otte Hilarides 15 081 8:40.843 28.54129.123

3 Jan Æesge van der Meer 15 078 8:43.108 29.02131.344

4 Sigrid van Es 15 091 8:45.299 28.86931.692

5 Tieme Bouma 15 069 8:51.230 29.57535.318

6 Maud de Vries 15 071 8:53.805 29.74935.925

7 Derek Graansma 15 089 8:57.204 31.02231.022

8 Jurjen Dijkstra 15 076 8:57.410 31.16731.167

9 Ilana Hokse 15 075 8:57.591 31.46431.464

10 Hidde Boskma 15 066 8:57.660 31.34431.344

11 Maurits Aalberts 15 074 8:57.798 31.29131.291

12 Allard van der Ende 15 095 8:57.827 31.28331.283

13 Joas van der Vaart 15 087 8:57.983 31.60032.413

14 Jesper ten Bloemendaal 15 049 8:58.197 31.22231.222

15 Hidde Salomons 15 070 8:59.147 31.20231.202

16 Antje Ypma 15 085 9:01.921 32.46634.145

17 Bente Dam 15 080 9:08.887 32.48236.216

18 Lynn van Baaren 15 083 9:13.837 32.41039.434

19 Tobias Pleij 14 072 8:37.643 31.60740.540

20 Philip Aalberts 14 068 8:37.685 32.55236.249

21 Bernt Hut 14 088 8:51.049 30.29645.350

22 Idsart Hilarides 13 082 8:51.924 32.04240.162

23 Tooske Schrama 13 067 9:08.174 32.81659.198

12-1-2026 18:47:42 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:08:40uur (gem. 34,7sec) 41,5km/h


